
10:00 PM

TEAM W L T PTS
Goals 

Scored 
Goals 

Allowed W L T
Goals 

Scored 
Goals 

Allowed

SUSQUENITA * 3 0 1 10 13 3 11 1 1 58 11

GREENWOOD 2 2 1 7 6 7 7 4 1 41 15

NEWPORT 2 2 0 6 8 6 10 4 0 55 15

LINE MOUNTAIN 1 4 0 3 2 13 4 7 0 10 18

* - 2023 TVAA CHAMPIONS

 

SUSQUENITA 10, LANCASTER CATHOLIC 0

 

Thursday, September 12, 2024 Friday, September 13, 2024

NEWPORT 4, LINE MOUNTAIN 0 GREENWOOD 10, WARRIOR RUN 0

Wednesday, September 11, 2024

SUSQUENITA 4, NEWPORT 1 SUSQUENITA 6, LITTLESTOWN 1

LINE MOUNTAIN 4, MUNCY 0

TYVL GAMES IN BOLD

SUSQUENITA 6, MIFFLIN COUNTY 1

WEST PERRY 1, SUSQUENITA 0 (OT) NEWPORT 3, SELINSGROVE 0

WEST PERRY 5, NEWPORT 0

MIFFLINBURG 1, LINE MOUNTAIN 0

Thursday, September 5, 2024 Saturday, September 7, 2024

Tuesday, September 10, 2024

GREENWOOD 2, NEWPORT 0 GREENWOOD 9, BERMUDIAN SPRINGS 0

SUSQUENITA 6, LINE MOUNTAIN 0 GREENWOOD 1, RED LION 0

SUSQUENITA 3, MIDD-WEST 1

 

TVAA RESULTS AND SCHEDULE

2024-25 TVAA FIELD HOCKEY 
LAST UPDATED 10/2/2024

BASED ON INFORMATION SUPPLIED BY SCHOOL'S COACH FOR GAMES SCHEDULED THRU OCTOBER 2, 2024

LEAGUE OVERALL

GREENWOOD 8, NORTHERN LEBANON 0 GREENWOOD 2 @ LINE MOUNTAIN 1

Thursday, August 29, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024

Saturday, August 24, 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024

SUSQUENITA 5, GREENWOOD 4 (OT)

GREENWOOD 2, NEWPORT 1

NEWPORT 4, MIFFLIN COUNTY 0 NEWPORT 7, FORBES ROAD 0

SUSQUENITA 6, SCHUYLKILL VALLEY 0



NEWPORT 2, TWIN VALLEY 1

CENTRAL COLUMBIA @ LINE MOUNTAIN

LINE MOUNTAIN @ LAKE LEHMAN

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Wednesday, October 9, 2024

GREENWOOD @ CENTRAL DAUPHIN EAST GREENWOOD @ BOILING SPRINGS

CENTRAL COLUMBIA @ LINE MOUNTAIN

GREENWOOD @ EAST PENNSBORO

SUSQUENITA @ NEWPORT ANNVILLE-CLEONA @ GREENWOOD

Monday, October 14, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024

Thursday, October 10, 2024 Saturday, October 12, 2024

FORBES ROAD @ GREENWOOD LINE MOUNTAIN @ NEWPORT

RED LAND @ SUSQUENITA

Saturday, October 5, 2024 Monday, October 7, 2024

LEWISBURG @ LINE MOUNTAIN GREENWOOD @ LANCASTER MENNONITE

SUSQUENITA 5, HONESDALE 0

Thursday, September 26, 2024 Saturday, September 28, 2024

Monday, September 16, 2024

LINE MOUNTAIN 2, MIDD-WEST 1 SUSQUENITA 1, LINE MOUNTAIN 0

 

SELINSGROVE 2, GREENWOOD 1 (OT) NEWPORT 3, GREENWOOD 0

Thursday, September 19, 2024

GREENWOOD 2, SUSQUENITA 2 (OT)

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Thursday, October 3, 2024

GREENWOOD @ SUSQUENITA

Saturday, September 14, 2024

NEWPORT 3, BISHOP MCDEVITT 0 NEWPORT 7, BIG SPRING 0

SELINSGROVE 1, LINE MOUNTAIN 0

Tuesday, September 17, 2024

LINE MOUNTAIN 1, GREENWOOD 0

Monday, September 23, 2024 Tuesday, September 24, 2024

LINE MOUNTAIN 2, SHIKELLAMY 1 NEWPORT 8, HONESDALE 1

CENTRAL COLUMBIA 1, LINE MOUNTAIN 0

SUSQUENITA 4, YORK SUBURBAN 0

NEWPORT 11, FORBES ROAD 0



Thursday, October 17, 2024

MILTON @ LINE MOUNTAIN


